



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 37 13 Smidl Matej17 37 2 Kwolek Bartosz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

28 71 Total Team
11 26 13 Smidl Matej

9 17 4 Dzavoronok Donovan
5 13 7 Sulc Marek
4 24 Total Team
2 3 7 Sulc Marek
1 5 3 Mikulenka Vladimir
1 6 8 Hudak Martin
4 65 Total Team
2 11 13 Smidl Matej
1 4 15 Vasina Lukas
1 8 7 Sulc Marek

27 Total Team
63 160 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 72 Total Team
12 17 2 Kwolek Bartosz

8 11 10 Domagala Damian
7 7 15 Huber Norbert
6 26 Total Team
2 4 2 Kwolek Bartosz
1 7 3 Kochanowski Jakub
1 5 15 Huber Norbert
4 77 Total Team
3 16 2 Kwolek Bartosz
1 13 15 Huber Norbert

28 Total Team
79 175 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CZE • Czech Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kunc TomasL
2 Dzavoronok Matyas
3 Mikulenka Vladimir
4 Dzavoronok Donovan
7 Sulc Marek
8 Hudak Martin
9 Cervinka Kristian

11 Indra Patrik
13 Smidl Matej
15 Vasina Lukas
18 Horak Pavel
19 Suda Radek

L L L


  
  
  
  
  


  
 



2
9
8
1

13
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Ivan PELIKAN (CZE)
Tomas SKOLKA (CZE)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Kwolek Bartosz
3 Kochanowski Jakub
4 Kozub Lukasz
5 Gil Radoslaw
6 Jakubiszak Szymon
8 Gruszczynski Jedrzej
9 Ziobrowski Jakub

10 Domagala Damian
13 Maslowski MateuszL
15 Huber Norbert
16 Mucha Jaroslaw
18 Fornal Tomasz

  
  
  

 

 
 

L L L
  

  

17
7
1

3
8

9

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Sebastian PAWLIK (POL)
Mr. Maciej ZENDEL (POL)

Referees: Cacador Anderson  (BRA) & Markelj Blaz (SLO)

POL
CZE 0

3 29
27

25
23

25
13

79
63

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:27 0:21 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 1'45024.06.2017
Brno
DRFG Arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 18:54  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2017
Pool A


